
G e w i c h t - D r e i k a m p f

21.04.2012 Großschirma

Schüler
Name Verband/VereinPl. 3-Kampf D3 D4 D5-m

1 Albrecht, Jonas VAN Thüringen 217,715 62 60 63,81

2 Niemann, Michael CC Saalfeld 213,020 70 70 48,68

3 Bonnert, Lukas VAN Thüringen 188,470 70 45 48,98

4 Müller, Etienne TG Westewitz 184,250 58 40 57,50

5 Berk, Florian CC Saalfeld 172,025 54 35 55,35
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F ü n f k a m p f

21.04.2012 Großschirma

Schüler
Name VereinPl. 5-Kampf D1 D2 D3 D4 D5-m

1 Albrecht, Jonas VAN Thüringen 330,235 40 36,60 35,92/ 62 60 63,81

Jugend
Name VereinPl. 5-Kampf D1 D2 D3 D4 D5-m

1 Schönberg, Jan SFC Luckenau 480,910 85 50,52 48,67/ 96 95 70,48

2 Gräser, Florian CC Saalfeld 444,145 80 45,77 43,91/ 90 85 66,31

3 Ramm, Lisa-Marie SFC Luckenau 409,715 85 46,69 45,00/ 86 55 61,35

Herren
Name VereinPl. 5-Kampf D1 D2 D3 D4 D5-m

1 Güttler, Karsten CC Saalfeld 401,210 100 60,15 60,06/ 96 85

2 Kleen, Sven SAV Freiberg 385,250 90 59,93 58,32/ 82 95

3 Mende, Pierre SAV Freiberg 363,050 85 60,03 57,02/ 76 85

4 Riese, Bernd VAN Thüringen 353,550 75 60,50 60,05/ 88 70

5 Kröhn, Hans-Joachim SAV Freiberg 328,400 75 46,05 43,35/ 94 70

6 Scholze, Sebastian SAV Freiberg 327,580 70 50,85 50,73/ 86 70

7 Mende, Uwe SAV Freiberg 322,220 65 63,56 55,66/ 78 60

8 Richter, Lutz SAV Freiberg 312,230 80 45,17 43,06/ 84 60

9 Kleen, Amigo SAV Freiberg 310,580 65 54,58 53,00/ 88 50

10 Rudi, Dietmar SAV Freiberg 287,320 65 39,78 36,54/ 76 70

11 Rädel, Mathias SAV Freiberg 276,470 40 49,67 47,80/ 84 55

12 Haft, Hans-Hermann TG Westewitz 238,920 55 43,07 40,85/ 60 40
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F ü n f k a m p f

21.04.2012 Großschirma

Cupwert.
Name VereinPl. 5-Kampf D1 D2 D3 D4 D5-m

1 Güttler, Karsten CC Saalfeld 502,175 100 60,15 60,06/ 96 85 67,31

2 Kleen, Sven SAV Freiberg 496,625 90 59,93 58,32/ 82 95 74,25

3 Schönberg, Jan SFC Luckenau 480,910 85 50,52 48,67/ 96 95 70,48

4 Mende, Pierre SAV Freiberg 468,635 85 60,03 57,02/ 76 85 70,39

5 Riese, Bernd VAN Thüringen 451,065 75 60,50 60,05/ 88 70 65,01

6 Gräser, Florian CC Saalfeld 444,145 80 45,77 43,91/ 90 85 66,31

7 Scholze, Sebastian SAV Freiberg 429,475 70 50,85 50,73/ 86 70 67,93

8 Mende, Uwe SAV Freiberg 425,945 65 63,56 55,66/ 78 60 69,15

9 Kröhn, Hans-Joachim SAV Freiberg 425,375 75 46,05 43,35/ 94 70 64,65

10 Ramm, Lisa-Marie SFC Luckenau 409,715 85 46,69 45,00/ 86 55 61,35

11 Richter, Lutz SAV Freiberg 407,975 80 45,17 43,06/ 84 60 63,83

12 Kleen, Amigo SAV Freiberg 407,030 65 54,58 53,00/ 88 50 64,30

13 Rudi, Dietmar SAV Freiberg 373,885 65 39,78 36,54/ 76 70 57,71

14 Rädel, Mathias SAV Freiberg 362,765 40 49,67 47,80/ 84 55 57,53

15 Albrecht, Jonas VAN Thüringen 330,235 40 36,60 35,92/ 62 60 63,81

16 Haft, Hans-Hermann TG Westewitz 329,775 55 43,07 40,85/ 60 40 60,57

17 Niemann, Michael CC Saalfeld 213,020 0 0,00 0,00/ 70 70 48,68

18 Bonnert, Lukas VAN Thüringen 188,470 0 0,00 0,00/ 70 45 48,98

19 Müller, Etienne TG Westewitz 184,250 0 0,00 0,00/ 58 40 57,50

20 Berk, Florian CC Saalfeld 172,025 0 0,00 0,00/ 54 35 55,35
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S i e b e n k a m p f

21.04.2012 Großschirma

Cupwert.
Name Verband/VereinPl. 5-Kampf D6 D7-m7-Kampf

1 Kleen, Sven SAV Freiberg /826,440 496,625 79,62 78,70 114,33

2 Güttler, Karsten CC Saalfeld /812,925 502,175 78,12 71,08 107,70

3 Mende, Pierre SAV Freiberg /774,560 468,635 68,52 67,14 113,51

4 Riese, Bernd VAN Thüringen /741,415 451,065 62,30 59,42 112,42

5 Schönberg, Jan SFC Luckenau /731,950 480,910 59,35 54,29 91,60

6 Scholze, Sebastian SAV Freiberg /730,525 429,475 70,44 70,08 107,02

7 Gräser, Florian CC Saalfeld /727,955 444,145 66,22 63,48 102,74

8 Kröhn, Hans-Joachim SAV Freiberg /705,180 425,375 63,77 62,36 102,45

9 Richter, Lutz SAV Freiberg /649,095 407,975 56,52 55,00 86,40
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A l l r o u n d

21.04.2012 Großschirma

Cupwert.
Name Verband/VereinPl. 5/7-Kampf D8 D9-mAllround

1 Kleen, Sven SAV Freiberg 1.058,445 826,440 75 104,670

2 Güttler, Karsten CC Saalfeld 1.042,155 812,925 90 92,820

3 Mende, Pierre SAV Freiberg 981,655 774,560 65 94,730

4 Riese, Bernd VAN Thüringen 937,835 741,415 55 94,280

5 Gräser, Florian CC Saalfeld 898,505 727,955 45 83,700
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